Saginaw Valley State University
Boys Indoor Meet - Ryder Center
March 21, 2008
Division Ill & IV

Shot Put
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Long Jump
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

High Jump
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Pole Vault
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
7th
8th

3200m Run
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

3200 Relay
1st
2nd

Chris Hurst
Kane Dietzel
Chris Loueall
Jared Schrdeder
Cody Dingman
Peter Russell
Rick Greenman
Blake Briquglio

Greg Forman
Marck Berden
Billy Raushi
D.J. Mudgett
Travis Smith
Alex Newman
Chad Butler
Mark Snider

Billy Raushi
Corey Hewens
Blake Briquiglio
Jeremy Braman
Justin Doan
Greg Forman
Jamie Hall
Conor Murphy

Kaleb Root
Cody Camero
Nate Balcirak
Jacob Elbers
Jacob Jeske
York Hoisington
Chad Butler
Nathan Salcido

Maverick Darling
Nick Ekel
Emmanuel Ortega
Justin Karuss
Brad Laverty
Mike Elbers
Jacob Fortman
Joe Benedict

Perry

Whittemore Prescott
Maple Valley

Reese

Central Montcalm
Central Montcalm
Gladwin

Swan Valley

Perry

Swan Valley
Whittemore Prescott
Central Montcalm
Portland

Portland

Dryden

Bath

Whittemore Prescott
Bad Axe

Swan Valley

Central Montcalm
Reese

Perry

Gladwin

Perry

Maple Valley
Reese

Gladwin

Reese

Swan Valley
Central Montcalm
Dryden

Bad Axe

Ovid Elsie
Ovid Elsie
Swan Valley
Perry

Maple Valley
Reese

Perry

Mapley Velley

Reese
Swan Valley

45'5.5'
44'1.5"
41'2.5"
40'11.5"
40'11"
40'7.5"
407"
40'5"

20'11.5"
20'4.5"
19'7.5"
19'5.25"
18'4.5"
18'4"
18'1.5"
17'10.5"

6'0"
510"
5'10"
510"
5'10"
5'8"
5'8"
5'8"

130"
120"
120"
120"
11'0"
110"
11'0"
106"

9:17.37

9:43.43

10:40.57
10:41.59
10:41.97
10:52.34
10:53.15
11:41.44

8:41.26
8:47.12



3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

60 Meter Hurdles

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

60 Meter Dash
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

400 Meter Dash
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

800 Meter Dash
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1600 Meter Run
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Nick Thurlby
Morgan Walter
Trevor Mosier
Alex Sexten
Douglas Ladner
Cody Cameyo
York Hoisington
Jack Brandon

Herb Waits
David Russek
Marck Burden
Matt Goodman
Brenden Mills
Bryson Ruffin
Jamie Hall
Jared Goodman

Tony Rasch
Cody Nyp
Connor Murphy
David Reif
Sean Siegrist
Nick Thurlby
Matt Haunsen
Dan Fiting

Jeremy Bierlein
Chris Smalley
Taylor Mantey
Isaac Zimmer
Robert Morehouse
Derek George
Ethan Porter
Brandon Gierman

Maverick Darling
Nick Ekel
Emanuel Ortega
Justin Krauss
Jacob Fortman
James Krzyzaniak
Chad Wykes
Greg Westerman

Central Montcalm
Maple Valley
Ovid Elsie

Bath

Gladwin

Merrill

Maple Valley
Reese

Bently

Bath

Dryden

Reese

Central Montcalm
Central Montcalm

Swan Valley
Ovid Elsie
Swan Valley
Portland
Perry
Bridgeport
Gladwin
Portland

Perry

Central Montcalm
Perry

Reese

Whittemore Prescott
Maple Valley
Central Montcalm
Reese

Swan Valley
Gladwin

Reese

Reese

Maple Valley
Bath

Central Montcalm
Dryden

Ovid Elsie
Ovid Elsie
Swan Valley
Perry

Perry

Swan Valley
Bath

Reese

8:48.77
8:48.87
8:50.02
9:06.48
9:40.04
10:25.61

9.18
9.71
9.76
9.79
9.83
9.92
9.95
10.01

7.23
7.24
7.48
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.54
7.62

51.27
53.51
53.56
53.84
54.52
54.79
55.66
56.06

2:02.82
2:04.75
2:08.73
2:08.77
2:09.49
2:09.93
2:13.00
2:15.65

4:26.73
4:44.71
4:53.06
4:53.61
4:58.60
5:00.54
5:01.27
5:05.61



1600 Meter Relay

1st Maple Valley 3:37.66
2nd Reese 3:39.16
3rd Swan Valley 3:41.03
4th Central Montcalm 3:43.91
5th Bath 3:50.19
6th Gladwin 3:50.19
7th Ovid Elsie 4:01.02
8th Bently 4:01.34
800 Meter Relay
1st Whittemore Prescott  1:39.28
2nd Maple Valley 1:39.61
3rd Reese 1:40.24
4th Central Montcalm 1:40.67
5th Bridgeport 1:41.80
6th Portland 1:42.42
7th Perry 1:42.53
8th Merrill 1:43.53
Final Point Standings
Shot Put Long Jump [ High Jump | Pole Vault| 3200 Run [3200 Relay60 Hurdles| 60 Dash | 400 Dash | 800 Dash | 1600 Run [1600 Relay 800 Relay| Total Place
Reese 5 4 13 3 10 11 6 11 1 8 6 78 1st
Swan Valley 1 8 6 3.5 6 8 16 10 9 6 73.5 2nd
Perry 10 10 4 7 4 16 9 2 62 3rd
Maple Valley 6 10 5 5 10 3 4 10 8 61 4th
Central Montcalm 7 5 5 35 6 3 10 2 5 5 515 5th
Ovid-Elsie 18 4 8 18 2 50 6th
Whittemore-Prescott 8 6 10 4 10 38 7th
Gladwin 2 2 6 2 2 8 3 25 8th
Bath 1 3 5 3 2 4 18 9th
Portland 7 6 3 16 10th
Bad Axe 8 1 9 11th
Dryden 2 2 4 1 9 11th
Bentley 6 1 7 13th
Bridgeport 3 4 7 13th
Merrill 1 1 2 15th
Int. Acad. of Flint 0 16th
0 16th

Burton-Bendle




