Saginaw Valley State University Boys Indoor Meet - Ryder Center March 21, 2008

Division III & IV

Shot Put			
1st	Chris Hurst	Perry	45'5.5'
2nd	Kane Dietzel	Whittemore Prescott	44'1.5"
3rd	Chris Loueall	Maple Valley	41'2.5"
4th	Jared Schrdeder	Reese	40'11.5"
5th	Cody Dingman	Central Montcalm	40'11"
6th	Peter Russell	Central Montcalm	40'7.5"
7th	Rick Greenman	Gladwin	40'7"
8th	Blake Briguglio	Swan Valley	40'5"
our	Diano Briqueno	Cwan valley	100
Long Jump			
1st	Greg Forman	Perry	20'11.5"
2nd	Marck Berden	Swan Valley	20'4.5"
3rd	Billy Raushi	Whittemore Prescott	19'7.5"
4th	D.J. Mudgett	Central Montcalm	19'5.25"
5th	Travis Smith	Portland	18'4.5"
6th	Alex Newman	Portland	18'4"
7th	Chad Butler	Dryden	18'1.5"
8th	Mark Snider	Bath	17'10.5"
High Jump			
1st	Billy Raushi	Whittemore Prescott	6'0"
2nd	Corey Hewens	Bad Axe	5'10"
3rd	Blake Briquiglio	Swan Valley	5'10"
4th	Jeremy Braman	Central Montcalm	5'10"
5th	Justin Doan	Reese	5'10"
6th	Greg Forman	Perry	5'8"
7th	Jamie Hall	Gladwin	5'8"
8th	Conor Murphy	Perry	5'8"
Pole Vault			
1st	Kaleb Root	Maple Valley	13'0"
2nd	Cody Camero	Reese	12'0"
3rd	Nate Balcirak	Gladwin	12'0"
4th	Jacob Elbers	Reese	12'0"
5th	Jacob Jeske	Swan Valley	11'0"
5th	York Hoisington	Central Montcalm	11'0"
7th	Chad Butler	Dryden	11'0"
8th	Nathan Salcido	Bad Axe	10'6"
3200m Run 1st	Mayoriak Darling	Ovid Elsie	9:17.37
2nd	Maverick Darling Nick Ekel	Ovid Elsie	9:43.43
2na 3rd	Emmanuel Ortega	Swan Vallev	9:43.43
4th	Justin Karuss	Perry	10:40.57
5th	Brad Laverty	Maple Valley	10:41.59
6th	Mike Elbers	Reese	10:41.97
7th	Jacob Fortman	Perry	10.52.34
8th	Jacob Fortman	Mapley Velley	11:41.44
ou.	SOC DEFICUION	mapicy velley	11.71.77
3200 Relay			
1st		Reese	8:41.26
2nd		Swan Valley	8:47.12

3rd 4th		Central Montcalm Maple Valley	8:48.77 8:48.87
5th		Ovid Elsie	8:50.02
6th		Bath	9:06.48
			
7th		Gladwin	9:40.04
8th		Merrill	10:25.6
60 Meter Hurdles			
1st	Nick Thurlby	Maple Valley	9.18
2nd	Morgan Walter	Reese	9.71
3rd	Trevor Mosier	Bently	9.76
4th	Alex Sexten	Bath	9.79
5th	Douglas Ladner	Dryden	9.83
6th	Cody Cameyo	Reese	9.92
7th	York Hoisington	Central Montcalm	9.95
8th	Jack Brandon	Central Montcalm	10.01
60 Meter Dash			
1st	Herb Waits	Swan Valley	7.23
2nd	David Russek	Ovid Elsie	7.24
3rd	Marck Burden	Swan Valley	7.48
4th	Matt Goodman	Portland	7.50
5th	Brenden Mills	Perry	7.51
6th	Bryson Ruffin	Bridgeport	7.52
7th	Jamie Hall	Gladwin	7.54
8th	Jared Goodman	Portland	7.62
400 Meter Dash		_	
1st	Tony Rasch	Perry	51.27
2nd	Cody Nyp	Central Montcalm	53.51
3rd	Connor Murphy	Perry	53.56
4th	David Reif	Reese	53.84
5th	Sean Siegrist	Whittemore Prescott	54.52
6th	Nick Thurlby	Maple Valley	54.79
7th	Matt Haunsen	Central Montcalm	55.66
8th	Dan Fiting	Reese	56.06
800 Meter Dash	Jananas Diantaia	Cours Valley	0.00.00
1st 2nd	Jeremy Bierlein Chris Smalley	Swan Valley Gladwin	2:02.82
zna 3rd	Taylor Mantey	Reese	
ard 4th	Isaac Zimmer	Reese	2:08.73
4th 5th	Robert Morehouse	Maple Valley	
otn 6th	Derek George	Maple Valley Bath	2:09.49
otn 7th	Derek George Ethan Porter	Bath Central Montcalm	2:09.93
8th	Brandon Gierman	Dryden	2:13.00 2:15.65
1600 Meter Run			
1st	Maverick Darling	Ovid Elsie	4:26.73
2nd	Nick Ekel	Ovid Elsie	4:44.7
3rd	Emanuel Ortega	Swan Valley	4:53.06
4th	Justin Krauss	Perry	4:53.6
5th	Jacob Fortman	Perry	4:58.60
6th	James Krzyzaniak	Swan Valley	5:00.54
7th	Chad Wykes	Bath	5:01.27
8th	Greg Westerman	Reese	5:05.6
	Great Mesternigh	170000	J.U.J.O

1600 Mete	er Relay
-----------	----------

1st	Maple Valley	3:37.66
2nd	Reese	3:39.16
3rd	Swan Valley	3:41.03
4th	Central Montcalm	3:43.91
5th	Bath	3:50.19
6th	Gladwin	3:50.19
7th	Ovid Elsie	4:01.02
8th	Bently	4:01.34

800 Meter Relay

1st	Whittemore Prescott	1:39.28
2nd	Maple Valley	1:39.61
3rd	Reese	1:40.24
4th	Central Montcalm	1:40.67
5th	Bridgeport	1:41.80
6th	Portland	1:42.42
7th	Perry	1:42.53
8th	Merrill	1:43.53

Final Point Standings

·	Shot Put	Long Jump	High Jump	Pole Vault	3200 Run	3200 Relay	60 Hurdles	60 Dash	400 Dash	800 Dash	1600 Run	1600 Relay	800 Relay	<u>Total</u>	Plac
Reese	5		4	13	3	10	11		6	11	1	8	6	78	1s1
Swan Valley	1	8	6	3.5	6	8		16		10	9	6		73.5	2n
Perry	10	10	4		7			4	16		9		2	62	3rc
Maple Valley	6			10	5	5	10		3	4		10	8	61	4tl
Central Montcalm	7	5	5	3.5		6	3		10	2		5	5	51.5	5tl
Ovid-Elsie					18	4		8			18	2		50	6t
Whittemore-Prescott	8	6	10						4				10	38	7t
Gladwin	2		2	6		2		2		8		3		25	8t
Bath		1				3	5			3	2	4		18	9t
Portland		7						6					3	16	10
Bad Axe			8	1										9	11
Dryden		2		2			4			1				9	111
Bentley							6					1		7	13
Bridgeport								3					4	7	13
Merrill						1							1	2	15
Int. Acad. of Flint														0	16
Burton-Bendle														0	16